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Smysleny nizev Sila

Levviax

Levviax

Levviax

Levviax

Levviax

400 mg

400 mg

400 mg

400 mg

400 mg

Lékova forma

Potahované tablety

Potahované tablety

Potahované tablety

Potahované tablety

Potahované tablety

17

Cesta podani

Peroralni podani

Peroralni podani

Peroralni podani

Peroralnipodani

Peroralni podani

Obal

blistr (PVC/Alu)

blistr (PVC/Alu)

blistr (PVC/Alu)

blistr (PVC/Alu)

perforovany
jednodavkovy
blistr (PVC/Alu)

Velikost baleni

10 tablet

14 tablet

20 tablet

100 tablet

5 x 2 tablety





